Technologies)
IJW120R070T1FKSA1
Part Number IJW120R070T1FKSA1
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description JFET N-CHAN 35A TO247-3
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
IJW120R070T1FKSA1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of IJW120R070T1FKSA1
Manufacturer Part Number IJW120R070T1FKSA1 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies) Description JFET N-CHAN 35A TO247-3
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Cutoff (VGS off) @ Id - Supplier Device Package PG-TO247-3
Series - Resistance - RDS(On) 70 mOhm
Power - Max 238W Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-247-3 Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 2000pF @ 19.5V (VGS)
FET Type N-Channel Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 1200V (1.2kV)
Current Drain (Id) - Max 35A Current - Drain (Idss) @ Vds (Vgs=0) 3.3µA @ 1200V
IJW120R070T1FKSA1 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IJW120R070T1FKSA1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for IJW120R070T1FKSA1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2SK596S-C JFET N-CH 0.1W AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
IJW120R100T1FKSA1 JFET N-CHAN 26A TO247-3 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
CMPF5485 TR JFET N-CH 25V 10MA SOT23 Central Semiconductor Corp 500 pcs
2N5115JTXV02 JFET P-CH 30V TO-18 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
2N4391-2 MOSFET N-CH 40V .1NA TO-18 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
2N5116JTXV02 JFET P-CH 30V TO-18 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
2N5461_L99Z IC AMP GP P-CHAN 40V 10MA TO-92 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
KSK596PAWD JFET N-CH 20V 0.1W TO-92S AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
TF256TH-5-TL-H JFET N-CH 1MA 100MW VTFP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
2N4393-2 MOSFET N-CH 40V .1NA TO-18 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
2N5114JTXV02 JFET P-CH 30V TO-206AA Vishay Siliconix 500 pcs
MMBF5457 JFET N-CH 25V 350MW SOT23 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 6000 pcs
2N4858JTX02 JFET N-CH 40V 80MA TO-18 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MMBF4093 JFET N-CH 40V 350MW SOT23 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 75000 pcs
2N5460_D75Z JFET P-CH 40V 0.35W TO92 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
TF252TH-5-TL-H JFET N-CH 0.1W 3VTFP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
KSK596BU JFET N-CH 20V 0.1W TO-92S AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
BFR30LT1G JFET N-CH 225MW SOT23 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
2SJ01630RL JFET P-CH 20MA 150MW MINI-3 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
2N5116UB P CHANNEL JFET Microsemi Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
IJW120R070T1FKSA1 Details PDF